Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary
for weeks beginning 11 April 2022
Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice.
Monday 11 April
e Freeman Ceremony
Tuesday 12 April
No engagements
Wednesday 13 April
e University of Bristol Graduation Ceremony
Thursday 14 April
No engagements
Friday 15 April
No engagements
Saturday 16 April
No engagements
Sunday 17 April
No engagements
Monday 18 April
No engagements
Tuesday 19 April
No engagements
Wednesday 20 April
e Bristol-Dublin links in the age of Edmund Burke — University of Bristol
Thursday 21 April

e The Rifles' Bugle Breakfast



e Citizenship Ceremony
Friday 22 April
No engagements
Saturday 23 April
e Deputy Lord Mayor: Rotary Club/Babbasa Fund Raising Event
Sunday 24 April

e Deputy Lord Mayor: Bristol South Scouts St Georges Day Parade
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